
High School - Phone 208-265-9737 
Middle School - Phone 208-255-7771 

Fax 208-763-3196 
614 S. Madison 

Sandpoint, ID 83864 
www.forrestbirdcharterschool.org 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“InnovaƟve learning opportuniƟes by fostering community, individuality, and imaginaƟon.” 

 
FBCS Bus Routes 2025-26  

     

 North Route AM PM  
 3 Mile Junction 6:40 4:00  
 Super 1 Grocery 6:50 3:50  
 Naples Store 7:00 3:40  
 Frontier Village Road 7:05 3:35  
 County Line pull off 7:15 3:30  
 Samuels Conoco 7:20 3:25  
 Fawn Gully 7:25 3:15  
 FBCS 7:45 3:00  
     

 Central Route    

 ClarkFork Library 6:40 4:10  
 Hope Peninsula 6:50 4:00  
 French Rd @ old Hwy (AM only) 7:05   

 Oden Bay/Sunnyside (PM only)  3:40  
 Red Clover @ Whiskey Jack 7:16 3:35  
 Kootenai Post Office 7:22 3:26  
 McNearny @ Kootenai Cutoff Road 7:26 3:23  
 Bonner County Fair Dump station 7:31 3:15  
 Great Northern @ Samuelson Dr 7:33 3:13  
 Chestnut/ Division  7:39 3:07  
 FBCS 7:50 3:00  
     

 West Route     
 Harvest Foods Priest River 7:10 3:40  
 Laclede Store 7:30 3:20  
 FBCS   7:50 3:00  
     

 South Route     
 Dufort corner 6:50 3:35  
 Westmond Store Cocollala 7:00 3:45  
 Walker Way (PM last stop) 7:07 3:50  
 Conoco 7:12 3:25  
 Boyer & Alexander Way 7:20 3:18  
 Mountain View & Boyer 7:25 3:15  
 Milltown: Chestnut & Boyer 7:30 3:11  
 Fir and 4th Street (Behind Safeway) 7:35 3:06  
 Euclid and Lake (PM only)  3:03  
 FBCS 7:45 3:00  
     

 ~ Times listed are Departure times ~  
*Please allow at least 5-10 minutes' leeway for traffic and weather conditions 


